PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – EB3 Series   (all dimensions are in mm)
            CODE & SIZE
D                  d   P        F       TB       TF
      E       S        E       S
         E          S  E  S
       S        S
   Min   Max    Min    Max     Nom.     Nom.
               EB3-28-09     28      9      9      3         53        72 15 17      2.5      1.8
               EB3-35-15     35     15     13      4         88       102 20 23      2.5      1.8
               EB3-55-23     55     23     25      8        133       177 35 37      3.3      2.5
               EB3-75-28     75     28     35     13        173       215 43 47      3.5      3.0
               EB3-115-30    115     30     53     13        160       210 40 55      3.8      3.0
               EB3-110-35    110     35     50     17        183       220 50 55      4.0      3.5
               EB3-140-46    140     45     70     21        180       220 50 55      3.8      2.5
               EB3-125-59    120     56     50     17        183       220 50 55      4.0      3.5
               EB3-170-56    178     55     81     27        200       260 55 63      3.8      2.8
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTIC VALUE TEST METHOD